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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chantalle Schultz-Rath F2024         1/18    5:47    17:55.05
2     Todd Johnson           M3539         1/27    6:04    18:50.03
3     Kevin Johnson          M5559         1/33    6:30       20:09
4     John Lally             M4549         1/39    6:32    20:15.05
5     Kurt Krichko           M5559         2/33    6:43    20:52.01
6     Pete Hansen            M5054         1/42    6:54    21:26.03
7     Austin Wilson          M1114         1/20    6:55    21:26.06
8     Lily Hughes            F1519         1/20    6:56    21:29.09
9     Daymian Wright         M1519         1/17    6:56    21:32.03
10    Averi Lewis            F1519         2/20    6:59    21:39.03
11    Robert Loudenback      M4549         2/39    7:00    21:44.04
12    Stephanie Liberman     F3034         1/57    7:03    21:53.07
13    Nora Wilson            F2529         1/53    7:04    21:54.04
14    Twyla Beckner          F4044         1/86    7:07    22:03.06
15    Liam McAllister        M1519         2/17    7:12    22:19.08
16    Tyler Stanley          M1519         3/17    7:13    22:22.07
17    Michael Poland         M4044         1/33    7:13    22:23.05
18    Craig Brewer           M5559         3/33    7:13    22:24.02
19    Jenny Tomka            F3539         1/79    7:19    22:41.04
20    Joseph Stanley         M1519         4/17    7:27    23:08.03
21    Sean Stanley           M4549         3/39    7:28    23:09.04
22    Kia Graves             F1519         3/20    7:30    23:17.01
23    Brooke Bertran         F4044         2/86    7:30    23:17.02
24    Pat Dillon             M4549         4/39    7:30    23:17.06
25    Marty Porter           M4044         2/33    7:30    23:17.07
26    Patrick Cosgrove       M5054         2/42    7:33    23:24.04
27    Max Gallagher          M0110         1/11    7:34    23:29.09
28    Clyde Holloway         M6569         1/18    7:35    23:30.07
29    Tom Hagley             M5054         3/42    7:35    23:31.06
30    Russell Zornick        M6064         1/36    7:36    23:34.07
31    Maia Luther            F1519         4/20    7:36    23:36.07
32    Courtney Parque        F4044         3/86    7:40    23:48.08
33    Cara Hernandez         F3539         2/79    7:42    23:54.03
34    Amy Shelly             F4549        1/113    7:42    23:54.08
35    Eric Nygren            M2529         1/15    7:44    24:01.02
36    Joe Lopez              M6569         2/18    7:45    24:02.03
37    Kenna Roth             F1519         5/20    7:46    24:06.05
38    Kevin Sharp            M3539         2/27    7:51       24:22
39    Derek Fechtner         M1114         2/20    7:52    24:25.09
40    Debra Krichko          F5559         1/75    7:53    24:27.07
41    Sherri McMillan        F4549        2/113    7:53    24:28.09
42    Oscar Rabideau         M0110         2/11    7:54    24:31.09
43    Jeff McHenry           M4044         3/33    7:54    24:32.07
44    Kristen Witherspoon    F4549        3/113    7:55    24:35.03
45    Aaron Rabideau         M4044         4/33    7:56    24:36.01
46    Jason Hanson           M3539         3/27    7:57    24:40.01
47    Kyle Potter            M3539         4/27    8:01    24:53.05
48    Austyn Fuerstenberg    M1114         3/20    8:02    24:56.05
49    Ryan Tapoo             M1114         4/20    8:03       25:00
50    Evan Tapio             M1114         5/20    8:03    25:00.05
51    Dylan Stangel          M1519         5/17    8:07    25:11.08
52    Joel Johnson           M4549         5/39    8:08    25:13.02
53    Megan Baker            F4549        4/113    8:08    25:15.06
54    Josh Hill              M1519         6/17    8:09    25:18.05
55    Amanda Grant           F3539         3/79    8:10    25:21.03
56    Nolan Chappelle        M1519         7/17    8:11    25:23.06
57    Parker Reichner        F1519         6/20    8:12       25:27
58    Annelise Carroll       F1519         7/20    8:12    25:27.08
59    Leslie McLeod          F4044         4/86    8:14    25:33.01
60    Isaac Chan             M2024          1/9    8:14    25:34.02
61    Dustin Thomas          M3539         5/27    8:15    25:36.03
62    Austin Joseph          M3034         1/23    8:20    25:51.01
63    Lara McCulloch         F4549        5/113    8:20    25:51.06
64    Sarah Pugh             F4044         5/86    8:21    25:56.01
65    James Scholz           M3034         2/23    8:22    25:57.05
66    Teri Wilson            F6064         1/64    8:22    25:57.05
67    Kevin Edwards          M6064         2/36    8:24    26:03.08
68    Hillary Struthers      F2529         2/53    8:26    26:09.08
69    John Nugent            M6064         3/36    8:26    26:10.07
70    Lindsey Bishop         F2529         3/53    8:26    26:10.09
71    Bronson Potter         M6064         4/36    8:27    26:12.07
72    Josh Gonzales          M4044         5/33    8:31    26:25.02
73    Patrick Griffith       M5559         4/33    8:32    26:29.07
74    Sara Fenton            F2529         4/53    8:34    26:34.08
75    Mandy Guile-Hinman     F3034         2/57    8:36    26:40.02
76    Katie Lawyer           F3034         3/57    8:36    26:42.01
77    Nick Lommasson         M2024          2/9    8:36       26:43
78    Maia Noll              F4549        6/113    8:37    26:43.04
79    Ty Patzer              M4044         6/33    8:37    26:45.08
80    Angie Matthews         F4044         6/86    8:38    26:47.09
81    Rebecca Blaisdell      F5054         1/96    8:40       26:53
82    Kathy Kuhar            F5559         2/75    8:40    26:53.07
83    Tom Smart              M5559         5/33    8:40    26:55.03
84    John Federovitch       M4044         7/33    8:41    26:56.09
85    Eileen Kuffner         F4549        7/113    8:41    26:56.09
86    Tony Pshenichnykh      M2529         2/15    8:42       26:59
87    Tessa Wargo            F3539         4/79    8:42    26:59.02
88    Anthony Crispo         M3539         6/27    8:42    26:59.08
89    Ty Stober              M4549         6/39    8:43    27:03.06
90    Jarren Parthemer       M2529         3/15    8:44    27:07.01
91    Ben Hagley             M1114         6/20    8:44    27:07.04
92    Ryan Schreiber         M2024          3/9    8:45       27:11
93    Henry Reiter           M1114         7/20    8:49    27:23.05
94    Casey Starnes          M1114         8/20    8:50       27:24
95    Justin Coffee          M4044         8/33    8:55       27:42
96    Dennis Mederos         M5054         4/42    8:57    27:46.01
97    Gage Hannu             M1519         8/17    8:57    27:47.08
98    Amber Wheeler          F3539         5/79    8:58    27:48.08
99    Michele Mederos        F5054         2/96    8:58       27:49
100   Miguel Gonzalez        M2529         4/15    8:59    27:54.01
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101   Selena Cornelius       F3539         6/79    9:02    28:00.09
102   Lindsey Rynevich       F2529         5/53    9:02       28:02
103   Geoffrey Pestes        M3539         7/27    9:03    28:05.07
104   Patrick Woelfel        M5559         6/33    9:03    28:06.01
105   Brenda L               F5054         3/96    9:03    28:06.06
106   Jamie Gonzales         F3539         7/79    9:06    28:13.09
107   Lamar Bryant           M4549         7/39    9:06    28:15.02
108   Christopher Gioiella   M4549         8/39    9:07    28:18.01
109   Wendy Lin              F5559         3/75    9:07    28:18.06
110   Ryan Holveck           M4044         9/33    9:08    28:20.07
111   Dan Monaghan           M4549         9/39    9:11    28:29.08
112   Debbie Arnett          F5559         4/75    9:13    28:37.04
113   Amanda Matz            F4044         7/86    9:14    28:41.02
114   David Wille            M5054         5/42    9:15    28:43.09
115   Dawn Gaspar            F4549        8/113    9:18    28:52.02
116   Roz Andersen           F5054         4/96    9:20    28:57.07
117   Jared Larwick          M3539         8/27    9:20    28:58.09
118   Rachel Marsella        F3539         8/79    9:20       28:59
119   Susan Sullivan         F3034         4/57    9:21    29:01.07
120   Torun Holden           F4044         8/86    9:22    29:04.07
121   Nicholas McGarity      M2024          4/9    9:22    29:05.03
122   Naaman Hannu           M4549        10/39    9:22    29:05.05
123   Sara Downie            F3539         9/79    9:23    29:06.06
124   Jane Hannu             F4549        9/113    9:23    29:08.07
125   Dane Arnett            M5559         7/33    9:24    29:09.04
126   Kristel Holveck        F4044         9/86    9:27       29:19
127   Rich Wilson            M6064         5/36    9:27    29:20.05
128   Mike Anke              M6064         6/36    9:28    29:21.07
129   John Ferraro           M5559         8/33    9:28    29:24.04
130   Jamie Ferraro          F2529         6/53    9:29    29:24.08
131   Kati Waggoner          F1519         8/20    9:29    29:25.09
132   John McBroom           M5054         6/42    9:29    29:26.03
133   Heather Dillon         F4549       10/113    9:30    29:28.03
134   Eva Lynn Woelfel       F5559         5/75    9:30       29:29
135   Stephanie Davies       F3034         5/57    9:30    29:30.03
136   Merilee McCartney      F6064         2/64    9:31    29:31.04
137   Tyler Harmon           M1114         9/20    9:31       29:32
138   Marc Brandeberry       M5054         7/42    9:32    29:35.06
139   Denise Smee            F4044        10/86    9:32    29:36.08
140   Ron McCartney          M6064         7/36    9:32    29:37.01
141   Robert Flach           M1114        10/20    9:34    29:40.04
142   Samantha Harmon        F3539        10/79    9:34    29:42.06
143   Finola Schmahl-Waggone F1519         9/20    9:34    29:43.01
144   Emma Martin            F1519        10/20    9:35    29:44.08
145   Lisa Linder            F3034         6/57    9:35    29:46.04
146   Tia Saunders           F3539        11/79    9:36    29:48.07
147   John Wellman           M7074          1/9    9:36    29:49.02
148   Amy Strickland         F2024         2/18    9:38    29:53.01
149   Amber Zoot             F2024         3/18    9:38    29:53.04
150   Thomas Curtis          M3539         9/27    9:38    29:53.09
151   Jenna Kay              F3539        12/79    9:38    29:54.01
152   Chris Cochran          M2529         5/15    9:39    29:56.09
153   Joel Oyama             M4044        10/33    9:40    29:59.08
154   Frederick Albios       M5054         8/42    9:42    30:06.04
155   Jason Combs            M4549        11/39    9:42    30:07.07
156   Amberly Rose           M3539        10/27    9:43    30:09.07
157   Dana Hecker            F5054         5/96    9:43    30:10.07
158   Diane Harvey           F5559         6/75    9:44    30:11.05
159   Angie Stefani          F4044        11/86    9:45    30:17.05
160   Nancy Nelson           F5559         7/75    9:46    30:17.08
161   Kathy Hanley           F5054         6/96    9:49    30:27.04
162   Lindsey Stelte         F3034         7/57    9:49    30:27.09
163   Dennis Pingree         M6569         3/18    9:49       30:30
164   Carla Albaladejo       F3034         8/57    9:50    30:30.02
165   Rhys Cooke             M0110         3/11    9:50    30:30.04
166   Jt Cooke               M4044        11/33    9:50    30:30.09
167   Linde Carroll          F4549       11/113    9:50    30:31.06
168   Margaret Buenemann     F4549       12/113    9:51    30:35.02
169   Amber Oyama            F4044        12/86    9:51    30:35.03
170   Colin Fogarty          M4549        12/39    9:52    30:36.03
171   Melanie Green          F4044        13/86    9:52    30:36.07
172   Reece Hudson           M3034         3/23    9:53    30:39.04
173   Trista Hudson          F3034         9/57    9:53    30:40.01
174   Gavin Washburn         M4549        13/39    9:53    30:40.09
175   Douglas Harvey         M5559         9/33    9:54    30:44.03
176   Jon Russell            M5054         9/42    9:56    30:51.03
177   Jennifer Starks        F3539        13/79    9:56    30:51.07
178   John Park              M3539        11/27    9:57    30:52.04
179   Shelby White           F3539        14/79    9:58    30:55.05
180   Aaron Carroll          M4549        14/39    9:58    30:56.01
181   Jacqueline Baird       F3034        10/57    9:59    31:00.05
182   Jerame Morton          M2529         6/15   10:00    31:03.03
183   M Veljacic             F1114         1/16   10:01    31:05.03
184   Charles Knauft         M3034         4/23   10:01    31:07.01
185   Renee Sharp            F3539        15/79   10:02    31:07.06
186   B Veljacic             M4549        15/39   10:02    31:08.04
187   Kelly Wade             F4044        14/86   10:03    31:12.02
188   Christi Kunze          F4549       13/113   10:03    31:13.03
189   Julie Hannon           F5054         7/96   10:04    31:13.08
190   Annamarie McNiel       F4549       14/113   10:04    31:16.02
191   Dave Kern              M6064         8/36   10:05    31:17.02
192   Miles Morgan           M2024          5/9   10:05    31:17.08
193   Dawn Daline            F3539        16/79   10:06    31:21.01
194   Ashley Fryer           F3034        11/57   10:08    31:27.04
195   Alyssa Tapio           F1114         2/16   10:09    31:31.06
196   Emily Drury            F3539        17/79   10:11    31:36.01
197   Nicholas Drury         M3034         5/23   10:11    31:37.04
198   Melanie Josephson      F5054         8/96   10:12    31:39.06
199   Christina Noack        F3034        12/57   10:13       31:44
200   Michelle Russell       F5054         9/96   10:14    31:45.05
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201   Caroline Carder        F1114         3/16   10:14    31:46.02
202   Nels Tapio             M4044        12/33   10:15    31:49.04
203   Ellen Smart            F5054        10/96   10:16    31:52.03
204   Samantha Peterson      F2529         7/53   10:16    31:53.04
205   Joel Dietzman          M3539        12/27   10:18    31:58.02
206   Marty Sampson          F4549       15/113   10:18    31:59.05
207   Kelli Rassbach         F3034        13/57   10:20    32:03.06
208   Justin Hamil           M4044        13/33   10:21    32:06.05
209   M G                    F6064         3/64   10:22    32:11.02
210   Ruby Grendahl          F6569         1/37   10:23    32:12.06
211   Matthew Brinkman       M5559        10/33   10:24       32:17
212   Becky Odem             F4549       16/113   10:24    32:18.05
213   Jessica Joshua         F4044        15/86   10:26    32:22.06
214   Charris Sonne-Phinney  F3539        18/79   10:26    32:23.05
215   Glenese Klein          F4044        16/86   10:26    32:23.07
216   Lorri Strickland       F5054        11/96   10:28    32:28.08
217   Trudy Fawcett          F4044        17/86   10:29    32:32.05
218   Linley Fawcett         F0110          1/7   10:29    32:33.01
219   Peggy Lincoln          F6064         4/64   10:29    32:33.06
220   Kurt Kunze             M6064         9/36   10:30    32:35.05
221   Michael Stringfield    M3034         6/23   10:31    32:38.05
222   Cody Carder            M3539        13/27   10:31    32:40.05
223   Connor Regan           M3034         7/23   10:32    32:40.07
224   Timothy Jokela         M1519         9/17   10:32       32:42
225   Meredith Rogen         F3539        19/79   10:32    32:42.06
226   Kathy Fockler          F5054        12/96   10:32       32:43
227   Brittny Havercroft     F3034        14/57   10:33    32:43.09
228   Jessica Morton         F3034        15/57   10:33    32:44.08
229   Judy Stewart           F6064         5/64   10:33    32:45.06
230   Mary Logan             F4044        18/86   10:34    32:47.04
231   Katie Rosapepe         F3034        16/57   10:34    32:47.09
232   Tim Thornber           M3034         8/23   10:34    32:48.05
233   Jackie Taylor          F4044        19/86   10:35       32:50
234   Brian Boothe           M4044        14/33   10:39    33:03.02
235   Tamara Schaefer        F6064         6/64   10:39    33:03.08
236   Wendy Pederson         F5054        13/96   10:40       33:07
237   Lisa Braun             F2529         8/53   10:40    33:07.06
238   Steven Braun           M3034         9/23   10:41    33:09.02
239   Hope Frice             F4044        20/86   10:41    33:09.04
240   Carolyn Noack          F6064         7/64   10:41    33:09.07
241   Vikki Green            F5054        14/96   10:41    33:10.02
242   Patrick Fechtner       M4044        15/33   10:42    33:14.03
243   Dena West              F3034        17/57   10:44    33:19.01
244   George Hacker          M5559        11/33   10:44    33:20.03
245   Kaylyn Palmer          F3034        18/57   10:45    33:21.01
246   Andrew Patterson       M3034        10/23   10:45    33:23.04
247   Sarah Leineweber       F2529         9/53   10:46    33:25.06
248   Robert Geopfert        M6064        10/36   10:46    33:25.08
249   Katherine Larkin       F2529        10/53   10:51    33:40.09
250   Erica Peterson         F4044        21/86   10:51    33:41.05
251   Lauren Mueller         F2529        11/53   10:51       33:42
252   Pamela Schwartz        F3034        19/57   10:52    33:42.08
253   Nick McRee             M5054        10/42   10:52    33:43.04
254   Jim Mitts              M6064        11/36   10:52    33:44.07
255   Brad Bronchetti        M5054        11/42   10:53    33:48.07
256   Shelby Thornber        F2529        12/53   10:54    33:48.09
257   Dennis Knable          M7074          2/9   10:54    33:49.07
258   Tammy Vermeire         F3539        20/79   10:55    33:53.06
259   Tina Crispo            F3539        21/79   10:55    33:54.03
260   Poppy Marlerry         F4549       17/113   10:56    33:57.06
261   Jonathan Hokama        M4549        16/39   10:56    33:58.01
262   Kate Olson             F3539        22/79   10:57    33:58.05
263   Sarah Nelson           F4044        22/86   10:57    33:59.02
264   Ericka Martin          F3539        23/79   10:57    34:00.06
265   Joshua Like            M1519        10/17   10:58    34:03.04
266   Deanna Like            F4549       18/113   10:59    34:04.06
267   Jennifer Dietz         F4044        23/86   10:59       34:06
268   Jamie Churchman        F4044        24/86   11:01    34:11.04
269   Tom Firl               M5054        12/42   11:01    34:11.05
270   Bernd Peters           M5559        12/33   11:01    34:13.01
271   Jennifer Reed          F4549       19/113   11:02    34:14.03
272   Jen Benedict           F3034        20/57   11:02    34:16.01
273   Johanna Richart        F2529        13/53   11:04    34:20.03
274   Kara Hecker            F4549       20/113   11:05    34:23.02
275   Kelley Adams           F4044        25/86   11:05    34:25.03
276   Lynne Cuevas           F5559         8/75   11:06    34:28.07
277   Anna Herman            F3034        21/57   11:11    34:43.06
278   Cathy A                F4549       21/113   11:14    34:53.06
279   Lauren MacKrell        F3034        22/57   11:15    34:55.09
280   Tammy Herdener         F4549       22/113   11:15    34:56.06
281   Laura Hanson           F3539        24/79   11:16    34:59.06
282   Heather Luarca         F4044        26/86   11:16    34:59.07
283   Samantha Arnold        F3034        23/57   11:17    35:00.04
284   Shelley Serface        F4549       23/113   11:17    35:01.09
285   Patrick Davis          M5054        13/42   11:17    35:02.07
286   Vicki Davis            F4549       24/113   11:17    35:02.09
287   Supisa Oliver          F5054        15/96   11:17    35:03.02
288   Dara Helmes            F2529        14/53   11:18    35:03.07
289   Ron Bodenhamer         M4549        17/39   11:18    35:05.03
290   Jodi Bodenhamer        F4044        27/86   11:18    35:05.08
291   Staci Firl             F5054        16/96   11:18    35:05.09
292   Angela Stacklin        F4044        28/86   11:21    35:12.08
293   Sarah Byram            F4044        29/86   11:21    35:13.06
294   Halimah Hatchett       F4549       25/113   11:22    35:17.04
295   Lukas Flagg            M0110         4/11   11:23    35:20.06
296   Taya MacLean           F4044        30/86   11:23    35:20.09
297   Jim MacLean            M4549        18/39   11:23       35:21
298   Nick Flagg             M3539        14/27   11:23    35:21.08
299   Suzanne Sooter         F4549       26/113   11:23    35:21.08
300   Lindsey Lasher         F3034        24/57   11:25       35:26
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301   Beth Ann Bellcoff      F2024         4/18   11:25       35:26
302   Julie Bocanegra        F4549       27/113   11:28    35:37.01
303   Tracy Rupprecht        F4549       28/113   11:29    35:37.06
304   Callie Kimsey          F2529        15/53   11:29    35:40.03
305   Arlene Gaddi           F4549       29/113   11:29    35:40.03
306   Angelia Crouch         F4549       30/113   11:30    35:41.05
307   Anna Kelly             F3034        25/57   11:30    35:42.02
308   Edith Hale             F6064         8/64   11:31    35:44.06
309   Victoria Tullett       F5054        17/96   11:31    35:45.05
310   Daniel Avery           M5559        13/33   11:32    35:47.06
311   Sandy Farnsworth       F4549       31/113   11:32    35:49.03
312   Kristi Waggoner        F4549       32/113   11:37    36:03.06
313   Erin Hayes             F3539        25/79   11:39    36:09.04
314   Danika Fechtner        F1114         4/16   11:40    36:11.09
315   Debbie Whipple         F4044        31/86   11:43    36:21.05
316   Michael Syron          M5559        14/33   11:43    36:22.07
317   Janette Seifert        F3539        26/79   11:43    36:23.03
318   Wendy Gabalis          F5054        18/96   11:43    36:24.01
319   Don Lasher             M6064        12/36   11:44    36:24.04
320   Susan Colletto         F5054        19/96   11:45    36:30.02
321   Kelli Spencer          F4044        32/86   11:47    36:35.04
322   Valerie Seeley         F4549       33/113   11:47    36:35.05
323   Tricia Flanery         F4549       34/113   11:48    36:37.01
324   Stephanie Land         F4549       35/113   11:49    36:40.07
325   Justin Bohna           M3539        15/27   11:53    36:53.05
326   Nick Bodossian         M3539        16/27   11:53    36:53.07
327   Austin Bruce           M0110         5/11   11:56    37:03.09
328   Laurel Fischer         F3034        26/57   11:57    37:07.06
329   Sonia Lulay            F4044        33/86   11:58    37:08.02
330   Madeline Jokela        F1114         5/16   11:59    37:12.02
331   Taylor Jensen          F2529        16/53   11:59    37:13.01
332   Amy Fanning            F4044        34/86   12:00    37:15.04
333   Tracy Tophooven        F4549       36/113   12:00    37:16.01
334   Margaret Young         F4549       37/113   12:01    37:19.02
335   Parker Hall            M2529         7/15   12:02    37:22.06
336   Jenean Solomon         F4549       38/113   12:04    37:29.01
337   Emily McCoy            F2024         5/18   12:05    37:30.03
338   Brittany Hill          F3034        27/57   12:06    37:34.01
339   Elle Treisch           F0110          2/7   12:09       37:44
340   Nathan Treisch         M3539        17/27   12:09    37:44.07
341   Donovan McNeale        M4044        16/33   12:12    37:52.04
342   Rylee Latham           F1519        11/20   12:14    37:58.09
343   Traci Johnson          F5054        20/96   12:14    38:00.01
344   Lisa Latham            F3539        27/79   12:15    38:02.03
345   Kelwyn Boothe          M0110         6/11   12:16    38:05.09
346   Sam Rachal             M5054        14/42   12:17    38:06.08
347   Tracy Thompson         F4549       39/113   12:19    38:13.05
348   Karen Ackley           F5054        21/96   12:19    38:15.02
349   Ellee Nichols          F1519        12/20   12:19    38:15.02
350   James Acosta           M6064        13/36   12:20    38:16.08
351   Alissa Nichols         F4044        35/86   12:20    38:17.02
352   Hoda Tabatabaei        F3034        28/57   12:22    38:24.02
353   Amy McCormick          F4549       40/113   12:24    38:29.03
354   Bree Boothe            F4044        36/86   12:24    38:30.06
355   Carey Certo            F4044        37/86   12:24    38:30.09
356   Laura Ellsworth        F4044        38/86   12:25    38:32.06
357   Marie Fitzgerald-Wittm F4044        39/86   12:28    38:41.03
358   Sherri Smith           F5054        22/96   12:31    38:51.06
359   Shelby Orth            F4549       41/113   12:31    38:52.05
360   Kenna Hickman          F2529        17/53   12:33    38:57.03
361   Mary Bacon             F5054        23/96   12:34    38:59.06
362   Sean Leble             M4044        17/33   12:37    39:09.05
363   Jason Roth             M4549        19/39   12:37    39:10.05
364   Andrew Meuchel         M4044        18/33   12:39       39:16
365   Lisa Lopez             F4549       42/113   12:40    39:18.04
366   Candy Dietz            F4549       43/113   12:40    39:20.04
367   Melissa Alexander      F4044        40/86   12:40    39:20.08
368   Diane Budden           F6064         9/64   12:41    39:23.01
369   Kathy Perrine          F5559         9/75   12:41    39:23.07
370   Shari Kirschenman      F7074         1/18   12:42    39:25.01
371   Rachel Davis           F3539        28/79   12:43    39:27.09
372   Sunday Kraushaar       F2529        18/53   12:45    39:36.03
373   Kimberly Zwirlein      F4549       44/113   12:45    39:36.06
374   Tim Bruning            M6064        14/36   12:47       39:41
375   Leann Wilkins          F4044        41/86   12:47    39:42.05
376   Bentley Watson         M0110         7/11   12:49    39:49.01
377   Brian Watson           M4044        19/33   12:51    39:54.04
378   Steve Bellcoff         M4549        20/39   12:56    40:08.08
379   Bryan Nelson           M4044        20/33   12:56    40:09.07
380   Jayden Piper           M1114        11/20   12:57    40:12.07
381   Michelle Nelson        F3539        29/79   12:57    40:13.05
382   Martha Bellcoff        F4549       45/113   12:58    40:14.03
383   Kiana Kindsfather      F2024         6/18   12:59       40:20
384   Reshell Douglas        F4549       46/113   13:00    40:21.01
385   Laurie Drapela         F5054        24/96   13:01    40:24.01
386   Deanne Snedeker        F6064        10/64   13:03    40:31.09
387   Julie Cleveland        F5054        25/96   13:04    40:34.07
388   Janetta Kelley         F3539        30/79   13:04    40:34.08
389   Danielle Labruzzo      F3034        29/57   13:04    40:35.07
390   Doreen Chapman         F4549       47/113   13:05    40:38.02
391   Jenna Nelmark          F2529        19/53   13:06    40:41.08
392   Kevin Tuel             M5054        15/42   13:07       40:45
393   Megan Hussar           F3539        31/79   13:09    40:49.01
394   Gloria Bruning         F6064        11/64   13:13    41:00.08
395   Margot  max McRee      F1114         6/16   13:14    41:04.08
396   Susan Funk             F5054        26/96   13:14    41:05.01
397   Paul Levine            M6569         4/18   13:15    41:08.09
398   Allison Hinderer       F2529        20/53   13:15    41:09.03
399   Nicole Hawks-Morse     F4549       48/113   13:16    41:10.04
400   Jordan Hollamon        F2024         7/18   13:16    41:10.05
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401   Shannon Washburn       F4549       49/113   13:17    41:13.03
402   Dawnnelle Fanning      F4549       50/113   13:17    41:13.06
403   Beth Dolph             F4549       51/113   13:17    41:14.07
404   Joan Smith             F5559        10/75   13:17    41:14.09
405   Linda King             F7074         2/18   13:18    41:18.08
406   Grady McHenry          M1114        12/20   13:19    41:20.02
407   Kirsten Polete         F4549       52/113   13:21    41:28.02
408   Sandi Lyn              F5559        11/75   13:24    41:35.04
409   Julie Gingell          F4044        42/86   13:24    41:36.01
410   Robert Endresen        M5054        16/42   13:27       41:47
411   Terreca Endresen       F4549       53/113   13:27       41:47
412   Tara Cox               F3539        32/79   13:28    41:47.08
413   Gina Owens             F4549       54/113   13:34    42:08.03
414   Joe Fuerstenberg       M4549        21/39   13:34    42:08.06
415   Daniel Multer          M3539        18/27   13:35    42:09.04
416   Julie Fuerstenberg     F4549       55/113   13:36    42:12.05
417   Morgan Multer          F3539        33/79   13:36       42:13
418   Josh Wannamaker        M4044        21/33   13:36    42:14.08
419   Jeanete Arrowsmith     F4044        43/86   13:38    42:19.02
420   Stephen Sheerin        M6064        15/36   13:39    42:21.09
421   Michell Evans          F4549       56/113   13:41    42:28.04
422   Kristen McHenry        F4549       57/113   13:42    42:31.02
423   Melissa Pullen         F4549       58/113   13:45    42:40.04
424   Catrina Galicz         F3539        34/79   13:45    42:41.04
425   Matthew Martin         M3539        19/27   13:50    42:56.03
426   Chris Jamison          F4549       59/113   13:50    42:57.05
427   Howard Shorr           M7074          3/9   13:51    42:59.06
428   Pam Veljacic           F4044        44/86   13:52       43:04
429   Steven Bregman         M5054        17/42   13:53       43:05
430   Wendy Bonner           F5559        12/75   13:53    43:05.04
431   Charles Suriano        M5054        18/42   13:53    43:06.04
432   Glenn Bonner           M5559        15/33   13:53    43:06.04
433   Peter Lancy            M6569         5/18   13:53    43:07.07
434   Julie Sokolowski       F2024         8/18   13:53    43:07.09
435   Jackson Randall        F1114         7/16   13:55    43:12.09
436   Candin Randall         F3539        35/79   13:55    43:13.04
437   Rc Peterson            M7579          1/4   13:55    43:13.09
438   Kelsey Bradach         F3539        36/79   13:57    43:19.02
439   Mallory Schumacher     F2529        21/53   13:57    43:19.05
440   Brenda Dunn            F4549       60/113   13:58    43:23.04
441   Kara Apsley            F2529        22/53   14:02    43:33.06
442   Christina Denkinger    F4549       61/113   14:02       43:35
443   Janine Tapio           F4044        45/86   14:03    43:36.05
444   Jax Wheatley           M6064        16/36   14:06    43:46.01
445   Richard Croce          M2529         8/15   14:07    43:51.01
446   Carla Rubio            F2529        23/53   14:08    43:54.03
447   Ethan Allmain          M1519        11/17   14:09    43:57.02
448   Douglas M              M6064        17/36   14:09    43:57.06
449   Sera Carr              F2529        24/53   14:10    44:00.06
450   Cindy Schart           F6064        12/64   14:11    44:01.01
451   Scott Allmain          M5054        19/42   14:11    44:02.02
452   Ken Klason             M7074          4/9   14:12    44:06.02
453   Piluso Carla           F6064        13/64   14:13    44:08.08
454   Ellie McGowan          F1114         8/16   14:15    44:14.05
455   Margaret Levy          F4549       62/113   14:15       44:16
456   Vicky Starnes          F4549       63/113   14:20    44:30.08
457   Amy Miller             F4044        46/86   14:21    44:34.07
458   Kathryn Sharp          F3034        30/57   14:23    44:40.01
459   Megan Allen            F3034        31/57   14:23       44:41
460   Jessie Donehey         F3539        37/79   14:24    44:41.04
461   Steve Miller           M4549        22/39   14:24    44:44.02
462   Holly Frey             F4044        47/86   14:31    45:03.09
463   Patty Worger           F6064        14/64   14:31    45:05.09
464   Kelley Campbell        F5054        27/96   14:34    45:14.01
465   Ellie Clayton          F0110          3/7   14:35    45:15.06
466   Betsy Clayton          F3539        38/79   14:35       45:16
467   Michael Ellis          M5054        20/42   14:35    45:16.03
468   Michelle Ellis         F4044        48/86   14:35    45:16.08
469   Linda Baiard           F6569         2/37   14:35    45:17.03
470   Harrison Geroge        M3034        11/23   14:37    45:22.09
471   Mark Hallett           M5559        16/33   14:38    45:27.05
472   John Connell           M5559        17/33   14:39    45:30.02
473   Heather King           F4549       64/113   14:41    45:35.08
474   Leslie Garner          F3539        39/79   14:41    45:35.09
475   Ian Williams           M2529         9/15   14:42    45:38.03
476   Kenneth Williams       M5559        18/33   14:43    45:42.06
477   Ricki Santilli         F3034        32/57   14:44       45:45
478   Pat McKenzie           F6064        15/64   14:45    45:47.09
479   Dawn Krantz            F5054        28/96   14:46    45:52.07
480   Amy Bohna              F4044        49/86   14:47    45:54.08
481   Sandra Hauser          F7579          1/6   14:49       46:01
482   Kim Lee                F4549       65/113   14:51       46:06
483   Sarah Brice            F3539        40/79   14:55    46:17.07
484   Rebekah Hutchinson     F3539        41/79   14:55    46:20.03
485   Sanda Mynatt           F4549       66/113   14:56    46:23.02
486   James Faulkner         M3539        20/27   14:57    46:24.04
487   Corrine Faulkner       F3539        42/79   14:59    46:31.06
488   Cynthia Berry          F6064        16/64   15:00    46:35.06
489   Sarah Berry            F3034        33/57   15:01    46:37.06
490   Lacey Meehan           F3539        43/79   15:06    46:52.04
491   Keith Carpenter        M3539        21/27   15:06    46:52.07
492   Kimberly Dynes         F5054        29/96   15:06    46:53.03
493   Leslie Carpenter       F3539        44/79   15:06    46:53.09
494   Cheryl Bastedo         F5054        30/96   15:07    46:56.01
495   Claire Smith           F6064        17/64   15:07    46:56.03
496   Kristin Ray            F3539        45/79   15:08    46:58.07
497   Cirith Anderson Sebree F4044        50/86   15:09    47:01.06
498   Ronald Smith           M6569         6/18   15:09    47:02.06
499   Chris Schneider        M4549        23/39   15:10       47:07
500   Diana Ash              F4549       67/113   15:12    47:11.07
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501   Alisa Goodrich         F5559        13/75   15:12    47:12.01
502   Eric Clayton           M3034        12/23   15:18    47:30.07
503   Michelle Stangel       F3539        46/79   15:18    47:30.08
504   Chase Clayton          M0110         8/11   15:18    47:31.07
505   Linda Scanlan          F6064        18/64   15:20    47:36.04
506   Linina Zocchi          F4044        51/86   15:20    47:37.04
507   Ian Alexander          M5054        21/42   15:21       47:39
508   Holly Williams         F6064        19/64   15:23       47:46
509   Katie Wright           F2024         9/18   15:24    47:49.01
510   Jed McBride            M2024          6/9   15:25       47:51
511   Crystal Gause          F3034        34/57   15:27    47:57.01
512   Kimberlee Zweibohmer   F4549       68/113   15:27    47:57.02
513   Lisa McBride           F5054        31/96   15:27    47:57.06
514   Tracy Calizon          F4044        52/86   15:27    47:57.08
515   Julianna Schneider     F4549       69/113   15:29    48:03.05
516   Shannon Nelson         F5054        32/96   15:29       48:04
517   Nathan Korol           M2529        10/15   15:30    48:07.03
518   Kyle Nelson            M4549        24/39   15:30    48:09.01
519   Guy Wong               M6064        18/36   15:31    48:10.08
520   Lucinda Wong           F6064        20/64   15:31    48:12.04
521   Mellissa Foxon         F3539        47/79   15:32    48:14.09
522   Gayland Arp            M5559        19/33   15:33    48:17.08
523   Barbara Nunn           F6569         3/37   15:34    48:21.08
524   Erin Nolan             F5054        33/96   15:36    48:27.05
525   Michael Holt           M5054        22/42   15:37    48:28.07
526   Troy Van Dinter        M5054        23/42   15:37    48:28.07
527   Sarah Ells             F4549       70/113   15:37       48:29
528   Kristin Doherty        F5054        34/96   15:37    48:29.02
529   Shari Van Dinter       F5054        35/96   15:37    48:29.03
530   Dan Fish               M4549        25/39   15:37    48:30.04
531   Veronica Moline        F5559        14/75   15:38    48:31.09
532   Jeff Arrowsmith        M4044        22/33   15:39    48:35.06
533   Angela Balzer          F4044        53/86   15:39    48:36.05
534   Mj Newcomb             F5559        15/75   15:39    48:36.09
535   Cathy Wannamaker       F4044        54/86   15:41    48:41.09
536   Marian Larson          F6569         4/37   15:42    48:45.09
537   Valerie Hooks          F4549       71/113   15:44    48:52.07
538   Grant Parthemer        M5559        20/33   15:45    48:55.06
539   Linda Parthemer        F5559        16/75   15:46    48:56.05
540   Jennifer Wood          F3539        48/79   15:46    48:57.03
541   Blaine Parthemer       M3034        13/23   15:46    48:57.08
542   Liz Rodgers            F3539        49/79   15:46    48:59.01
543   Vincent Galindo        M4549        26/39   15:49    49:05.08
544   Kristen Peppers        F2024        10/18   15:50    49:08.08
545   Shelly Fleming         F5559        17/75   15:53    49:18.06
546   Jeffrey Hanna          M6064        19/36   15:53       49:20
547   Jana Cox               F3539        50/79   15:53    49:20.07
548   Rodolfo Kiyama         M3539        22/27   15:54    49:21.04
549   Erin Fogg              F4549       72/113   15:54    49:21.09
550   James Hansen           M6064        20/36   15:54    49:22.03
551   Lydia Dillon           F1519        13/20   15:54    49:23.03
552   Joanne Kessler         F6064        21/64   15:54    49:23.05
553   Donna Graham           F4549       73/113   15:54    49:23.09
554   Brad Hunt              M5054        24/42   15:55    49:24.05
555   Dawn Stell             F5054        36/96   15:56    49:30.01
556   Melissa Carr           F5559        18/75   15:57    49:32.09
557   Caroline Lehner        M1519        12/17   15:59    49:37.06
558   Kim Kirschenman        M6569         7/18   15:59    49:37.08
559   Nena Herbst            F4044        55/86   16:00    49:40.05
560   Bill Murray            M4549        27/39   16:00    49:41.09
561   Helen Lehner           F5054        37/96   16:00       49:42
562   Tina Mott              F4549       74/113   16:00    49:42.01
563   Allison Murray         F4044        56/86   16:00    49:42.04
564   Mary Ready             F5054        38/96   16:01    49:43.05
565   Pam Stewart            F6569         5/37   16:01    49:45.01
566   Tyler Chase            M2529        11/15   16:01    49:45.07
567   Christina Biggs        F4549       75/113   16:02    49:47.03
568   Nancy Riles            F6569         6/37   16:03    49:51.06
569   Jan Verrinder          F6569         7/37   16:05    49:57.07
570   Debbie Shirley         F5559        19/75   16:06    49:59.03
571   Sandford Plant         F6064        22/64   16:07    50:01.05
572   Sarah Beck             F3539        51/79   16:07    50:02.05
573   Brenda Lallier         F5054        39/96   16:07       50:03
574   Dorothy Baltes         F6569         8/37   16:07    50:03.08
575   Michele Busboom        F5559        20/75   16:08    50:04.09
576   Barbara Rowland        F5559        21/75   16:08    50:05.04
577   Jolyn Duenas           F4044        57/86   16:08    50:05.04
578   Thomas Baltes          M6064        21/36   16:08    50:05.06
579   Kari Otos              F5559        22/75   16:08    50:06.07
580   Meaghen Heupel         F3539        52/79   16:12       50:17
581   Krystle Parr           F3034        35/57   16:13    50:20.04
582   Dan Swenson            M3539        23/27   16:13    50:22.08
583   Jaymie Swenson         F3539        53/79   16:14    50:24.01
584   Elizabeth Tucker       F6064        23/64   16:16    50:29.05
585   Michele Harvey         F5559        23/75   16:16       50:30
586   Colby Milani           M1519        13/17   16:21    50:44.09
587   Brandee Dunn           F4044        58/86   16:21    50:45.02
588   Kristine Johnson       F5559        24/75   16:21       50:46
589   Douglas Park           M6569         8/18   16:21    50:46.04
590   Christyna Hengstler    F4549       76/113   16:21    50:47.06
591   Rachel Raulerson       F3539        54/79   16:22    50:48.01
592   Sharon Pesut           F5559        25/75   16:22    50:48.07
593   May Park               F6569         9/37   16:23    50:51.02
594   Audrey Bradstreet      F1519        14/20   16:23    50:51.05
595   Jessica Bradstreet     F3539        55/79   16:24    50:54.03
596   Rita Chan              F6064        24/64   16:25    50:58.07
597   Kay Jamison            F7579          2/6   16:25    50:59.01
598   Lynnae Evans           F4549       77/113   16:26    51:02.07
599   Matthew Evans          M4044        23/33   16:27       51:06
600   Corrine Goggin         F4044        59/86   16:27    51:06.04
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601   Christine Garnett      F6064        25/64   16:29    51:10.03
602   Jeff Garnett           M6064        22/36   16:29    51:12.01
603   Lindsey Melland        F3034        36/57   16:30       51:15
604   Naomi Davis            F7074         3/18   16:30    51:15.08
605   Selva Lukatah          M4044        24/33   16:31    51:16.02
606   Sencia Kim             F3034        37/57   16:31    51:17.02
607   Patrick Martinez       M5054        25/42   16:31    51:17.04
608   Guen Brandon           F4549       78/113   16:31    51:17.05
609   Judith Whiting         F7579          3/6   16:32    51:20.03
610   Britny Carrier         F3034        38/57   16:32    51:20.05
611   Bobbie Grosz           F5054        40/96   16:33    51:22.02
612   Bridget Simard         F4549       79/113   16:35    51:28.05
613   Bonita Erickson        F5054        41/96   16:35    51:28.07
614   Kristi Valentine       F5054        42/96   16:35    51:29.01
615   David Simard           M4549        28/39   16:35    51:29.02
616   Anita Bauman           F6569        10/37   16:35    51:31.04
617   Olga Dacy              F4044        60/86   16:36    51:31.07
618   Beth Ness              F6569        11/37   16:36    51:33.08
619   Anna Danzer            F5054        43/96   16:36    51:34.01
620   Christina Carpio       F4549       80/113   16:37    51:36.05
621   Caitlyn Flanery        F1519        15/20   16:38    51:37.06
622   Geri Carlson           F7074         4/18   16:38    51:38.04
623   Bob Mesick             M6064        23/36   16:39    51:43.07
624   Craig Lee              M4549        29/39   16:39    51:43.07
625   Amy Mesick             F5559        26/75   16:40    51:46.01
626   Melissa Fogle          F4044        61/86   16:43    51:55.01
627   Jamie Renner           F5054        44/96   16:44    51:56.04
628   Melody Hyde Austin     F5054        45/96   16:44    51:56.08
629   Sue Kitchin            F6569        12/37   16:44    51:56.08
630   Janis  suzi Wuitschick F6064        26/64   16:44    51:57.06
631   Darleen Fogle          F7074         5/18   16:44    51:58.01
632   Carolyn Munoz          F4549       81/113   16:44    51:58.06
633   Shannon Degenhart      F5054        46/96   16:44    51:58.08
634   Marney Hefflin         F5054        47/96   16:45    52:00.04
635   Kevin McHenry          M6569         9/18   16:45    52:02.04
636   Sarah Brown            F2529        25/53   16:47       52:06
637   Paul Horton            M5054        26/42   16:47    52:06.02
638   Diana McHenry          F6569        13/37   16:47    52:06.03
639   Samantha Horton        F3034        39/57   16:47    52:06.05
640   Patty Alway            F5054        48/96   16:47    52:06.09
641   Sharron Wannamaker     F6569        14/37   16:47    52:08.06
642   Lynnette Roberts       F5054        49/96   16:48    52:10.07
643   Makenna Olson          F1519        16/20   16:49    52:12.08
644   Kelly Olson            F5054        50/96   16:50    52:15.01
645   Jeff Olson             M5054        27/42   16:50    52:15.05
646   Karen Stolberg         F6064        27/64   16:50    52:17.05
647   Deborah Moore          F5559        27/75   16:50    52:17.05
648   Phary Cox              F3539        56/79   16:51    52:19.06
649   Denise Horne           F5559        28/75   16:51       52:21
650   Courtney Flach         F4044        62/86   16:57    52:37.03
651   Lauren Flach           F0110          4/7   16:57    52:37.08
652   Rhonda Bailey          F5054        51/96   16:58    52:40.03
653   Shayne Park            M4549        30/39   16:58    52:40.07
654   Kelly Muscarella       F5054        52/96   16:58    52:41.02
655   Carol Kuffner          F7579          4/6   16:58    52:41.07
656   Charles Kuffner        M8099          1/2   16:58    52:42.01
657   Robert Nunn            M6569        10/18   16:59    52:45.03
658   Joyce Evanyo           F7579          5/6   17:01    52:49.06
659   Ethan Sands            M1114        13/20   17:02    52:53.07
660   Diane Adkin            F6569        15/37   17:05       53:02
661   Robert Raemer          M6569        11/18   17:05    53:02.01
662   Alex Hughes            M3034        14/23   17:05    53:03.07
663   Allen Furlow           M5054        28/42   17:05    53:04.04
664   Sheila Hughes          F5054        53/96   17:06    53:07.04
665   Glenn Durden           M7074          5/9   17:09    53:15.02
666   Judy Posey             F4549       82/113   17:09    53:15.03
667   Kathleen Cone          F6064        28/64   17:09    53:16.08
668   John Niemeyer          M7074          6/9   17:10    53:18.01
669   Amanda Bernhardt       F2529        26/53   17:12    53:23.06
670   Carol Boire            F5559        29/75   17:12    53:23.08
671   Andrea O'Connell       F5054        54/96   17:12    53:24.08
672   Tosha Asker            F4044        63/86   17:13    53:26.05
673   Donna Trilli           F5559        30/75   17:13    53:27.01
674   Carrie Schaller        F5054        55/96   17:14    53:29.07
675   Dana Gwinn             F5559        31/75   17:14    53:29.08
676   Jim Slaton             M6064        24/36   17:14    53:31.05
677   Jake Marks             M3034        15/23   17:14    53:32.04
678   Meredith Grimshaw      F1114         9/16   17:15    53:32.06
679   Meagan Marks           F3034        40/57   17:15    53:35.04
680   Helen Grimshaw         F5054        56/96   17:15    53:35.04
681   Kelsey Potter          F3539        57/79   17:16    53:36.04
682   Bonnie Sease           F7074         6/18   17:16    53:37.05
683   Margie Hofman          F6569        16/37   17:16       53:38
684   Barbara Slaton         F6064        29/64   17:17    53:39.03
685   Sheri Bowman           F5054        57/96   17:17    53:39.08
686   Linda Nelson           F7074         7/18   17:17    53:40.08
687   Jane Brattebo          F6064        30/64   17:17    53:41.05
688   Scott Brattebo         M6569        12/18   17:18    53:44.01
689   Spencer Bowman         M2024          7/9   17:18    53:44.07
690   Sierra Yeomans         F2024        11/18   17:18    53:44.07
691   Brad Bowman            M5559        21/33   17:18    53:44.08
692   Jason Bowman           M1519        14/17   17:18    53:44.08
693   Sandy Lasher           F5559        32/75   17:20    53:48.02
694   Mark Starnes           M5054        29/42   17:21    53:51.03
695   Ryan Bruce             M1114        14/20   17:23    53:57.08
696   Nicole Smith           F2529        27/53   17:23    53:58.05
697   Megan Johnson          F2529        28/53   17:24    54:00.08
698   Bonnie Sant            F6569        17/37   17:24    54:03.02
699   Stewart Demos          M5559        22/33   17:24    54:03.05
700   Jim Hecker             M5559        23/33   17:25    54:05.03
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701   Maxine Duff            F5054        58/96   17:25    54:05.08
702   Matt Anderson          M5559        24/33   17:26    54:06.09
703   J. Robert Miller       M5054        30/42   17:26    54:07.07
704   Michelle James         F3539        58/79   17:26    54:07.09
705   Chris Barber           M4044        25/33   17:26    54:08.05
706   Pamela Blaufus         F6569        18/37   17:26    54:08.08
707   Susanne Boyer          F5054        59/96   17:26    54:09.03
708   Margaret Anderson      F5054        60/96   17:27       54:10
709   Becki McGrew           F6569        19/37   17:27    54:10.08
710   Nikki Witters          F3034        41/57   17:28    54:13.02
711   Louis Boyer            M4549        31/39   17:28    54:13.06
712   Lindsay Witters        F2529        29/53   17:28    54:14.05
713   Kelly Rothwell         F5054        61/96   17:28    54:14.08
714   Mary Andersen          F3034        42/57   17:29    54:16.02
715   Craig Robins           M3539        24/27   17:30    54:19.05
716   Henry Itkin            M6569        13/18   17:30    54:20.04
717   Barbara Switzer        F6064        31/64   17:30    54:20.05
718   Debbie Hinesley        F5054        62/96   17:31    54:22.09
719   Becky Hinesley         F4044        64/86   17:31    54:24.01
720   Jamie Robins           F3539        59/79   17:31    54:25.01
721   Susan Journey          F5054        63/96   17:33    54:29.02
722   Sarah Reams            F2024        12/18   17:34    54:31.09
723   Gail Critchfield       F6064        32/64   17:34    54:32.08
724   Megan June             F2024        13/18   17:34    54:33.07
725   Lindsay Stuvland       F3539        60/79   17:34    54:34.06
726   Kelly Reams            F6569        20/37   17:35    54:34.08
727   Amy Shepler            F2529        30/53   17:35    54:37.02
728   Jeri Flowers           F5559        33/75   17:38    54:44.04
729   Tina Ohge              F5054        64/96   17:38       54:46
730   Julie Crockett         F5054        65/96   17:39    54:48.02
731   Edgar Boal             M5559        25/33   17:39    54:48.02
732   Mary K Boal            F5054        66/96   17:39    54:48.07
733   Meghan McQuire         F2024        14/18   17:39       54:49
734   Jordy Wittler          M0110         9/11   17:40    54:51.03
735   Ellie Wittler          F0110          5/7   17:40    54:52.04
736   Amy Platt              F4549       83/113   17:41    54:56.04
737   Martique Vargo         F5054        67/96   17:42       54:58
738   Bruce Vargo            M5559        26/33   17:42    54:59.03
739   Kim Rogers             F6064        33/64   17:43    55:01.04
740   Rhonda Palmer          F5054        68/96   17:43    55:01.04
741   Lidio Cardoso          M3034        16/23   17:43    55:01.05
742   Jeffrey Wittler        M5559        27/33   17:43       55:02
743   Damon Peden            M4549        32/39   17:43    55:02.04
744   Lloyd Robbins          M5054        31/42   17:43    55:02.06
745   Jonah Peden            M1114        15/20   17:44    55:02.08
746   Charis Jensen          F3034        43/57   17:44    55:03.03
747   Harley Watson          F1519        17/20   17:45    55:07.09
748   Rebecca Robbins        F2024        15/18   17:45    55:08.04
749   Dayna Robbins          F5054        69/96   17:46    55:10.06
750   Mariea Cheek           F3539        61/79   17:47       55:13
751   Kia Peden              F4549       84/113   17:47       55:14
752   Madison Miller         F1519        18/20   17:49    55:18.05
753   Miles Rabideau         M1114        16/20   17:49    55:19.08
754   Dannette Miller        F4044        65/86   17:49    55:20.02
755   Brooklyn Watson        F1114        10/16   17:50    55:22.06
756   Jeanine Wille          F5054        70/96   17:50    55:23.09
757   Beth Ceron             F3539        62/79   17:54    55:34.01
758   Caitlin Wilson         F3034        44/57   17:54       55:35
759   Stephanie Land         F4549       85/113   17:55    55:37.09
760   Emily Austin           F4044        66/86   17:55    55:38.02
761   Sue Malo               F6064        34/64   17:55    55:38.08
762   Mary Getty             F4549       86/113   17:57    55:43.01
763   Rose Newman            F6064        35/64   17:57    55:45.03
764   Wendee Shuell          F6064        36/64   17:57    55:45.05
765   Melissa Reiter         F4549       87/113   17:58    55:48.08
766   Cheryl Monahan         F4549       88/113   17:59    55:50.02
767   Kevin Monahan          M6064        25/36   17:59    55:50.05
768   Jeanette Tweed         F4549       89/113   17:59    55:51.05
769   Kristin Kautz          F6569        21/37   17:59    55:51.06
770   Gary Black             M4044        26/33   18:00    55:53.04
771   Melinda McTaggart      F6064        37/64   18:00    55:53.08
772   Sue Williams           F6064        38/64   18:00    55:54.03
773   Bonnie Jeffries        F6064        39/64   18:01    55:56.02
774   Tiffany Schumacher     F4044        67/86   18:01    55:56.05
775   Richard Puopolo        M6569        14/18   18:02       55:59
776   Carla Wallace          F3034        45/57   18:02    55:59.01
777   Jerry Rhodes           M6064        26/36   18:02    56:00.09
778   Christina Puopolo      F6569        22/37   18:03    56:02.01
779   Shannon Leble          F4549       90/113   18:04    56:06.09
780   Gina Martinez          F4549       91/113   18:04    56:07.04
781   Susan Stratton         F6064        40/64   18:05    56:10.02
782   Angela Stratton        F3539        63/79   18:05    56:10.02
783   Kyrin Wright           M1519        15/17   18:06    56:11.04
784   Jinny Jones-Williams   F4549       92/113   18:06       56:12
785   Helen Hyde             F5559        34/75   18:06    56:12.04
786   Nicole Thornton        F2529        31/53   18:07    56:14.07
787   Sarah Traxler          F3539        64/79   18:07    56:14.08
788   Shawna Sommerville     F4044        68/86   18:08    56:17.06
789   Kristine Keithley      F4549       93/113   18:08    56:18.01
790   Gina Alexander                        0/0   18:08    56:19.05
791   Freedom Coleman        F4044        69/86   18:08    56:19.05
792   Mariah Garcia          F2529        32/53   18:09    56:21.03
793   Linda Palodichuk       F5559        35/75   18:10    56:23.06
794   Maryanne Alkhoraigi    F5559        36/75   18:11    56:26.08
795   Kathleen Suriano       F4549       94/113   18:12    56:29.09
796   Adrianna Hatfield      F1114        11/16   18:12    56:31.09
797   Christin Bregman       F5054        71/96   18:14    56:35.09
798   Madeleine Bowen        F6064        41/64   18:14    56:37.09
799   Donna Karr             F6064        42/64   18:14    56:38.05
800   Sharon Hummert         F6569        23/37   18:16    56:43.02
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801   Linda Hayes            F5559        37/75   18:18       56:49
802   Michael Bowen          M6064        27/36   18:18    56:49.04
803   Elijah Bowen           M1114        17/20   18:18    56:50.04
804   Adena Shull            F5054        72/96   18:20    56:55.06
805   Cathy Campbell         F6569        24/37   18:20       56:56
806   Laura Middendorf       F5559        38/75   18:20    56:57.03
807   Denise Chumrau         F5559        39/75   18:21    56:58.05
808   Sue Harding            F6064        43/64   18:21    56:59.07
809   Margo Priebe           F5054        73/96   18:22    57:01.03
810   Martin Snell           M5054        32/42   18:22       57:02
811   Steven Schimelpfenig   M5054        33/42   18:22    57:03.07
812   Mary Kellum            F5559        40/75   18:23       57:06
813   Brenda Snell           F5054        74/96   18:23    57:06.07
814   Aurora Rager           F1114        12/16   18:24    57:07.07
815   Teresa Berry           F5559        41/75   18:25    57:12.02
816   Debbie Day             F5559        42/75   18:29    57:22.06
817   Pam Moen               F6569        25/37   18:29    57:23.04
818   Andrea Calarco         F5559        43/75   18:29    57:23.07
819   Mickie Moran           F6064        44/64   18:30    57:27.09
820   Robin Curry            F6064        45/64   18:30    57:27.09
821   Scott Cline            M5054        34/42   18:33    57:36.09
822   Morris Crump           M5054        35/42   18:33       57:37
823   Stephanie Tolonen      F3034        46/57   18:34       57:39
824   Theresa Crump          F4549       95/113   18:34       57:40
825   Craig Olson            M4549        33/39   18:34    57:40.01
826   Kathy Tolonen          F5559        44/75   18:34    57:40.02
827   David Guffey           M5054        36/42   18:34    57:40.09
828   Lynn Gutierrez         F6569        26/37   18:37    57:48.05
829   Lynn Johns             F7074         8/18   18:38    57:50.08
830   Jennifer Munson        F7074         9/18   18:38    57:51.05
831   Jean Kent              F7074        10/18   18:38    57:51.08
832   Dave Munson            M7579          2/4   18:38       57:52
833   Chelsea Blackburn      F2529        33/53   18:38    57:52.03
834   Beverly Pryor          F6064        46/64   18:38    57:52.05
835   Joycelyn Babcock       F1114        13/16   18:41    58:00.01
836   Penny Swanson          F5559        45/75   18:41    58:01.06
837   Paula Tuholski         F5054        75/96   18:42    58:04.03
838   Heidi Slagle           F4549       96/113   18:42    58:04.06
839   Scottie Momo           F6569        27/37   18:43    58:07.05
840   Denise Christian       F5559        46/75   18:43    58:07.09
841   Konca Akalin           F6064        47/64   18:44    58:09.07
842   Theresa Breithaupt     F5054        76/96   18:45    58:13.08
843   Rebecca Babcock        F4549       97/113   18:45    58:14.05
844   Anna Breithaupt        F2529        34/53   18:46    58:15.04
845   Susan Yaddof           F5559        47/75   18:49    58:24.07
846   Kim Dawson             F4549       98/113   18:49    58:25.02
847   Tracy Nagy             F4549       99/113   18:49    58:26.02
848   Stan Bryan             M6569        15/18   18:49    58:27.04
849   Melissa Morrison       F5054        77/96   18:49    58:27.04
850   Sarah Yaddof           F2529        35/53   18:50    58:28.06
851   Bobbie Bryan           F6064        48/64   18:50    58:29.01
852   Chris Erickson         M2529        12/15   18:50    58:30.06
853   Brittany Ellingsen     F2529        36/53   18:50    58:30.08
854   Amy Powell             F5559        48/75   18:51    58:30.09
855   Larissa Marini         F2529        37/53   18:51    58:31.02
856   Kim Koon               F5054        78/96   18:51    58:32.06
857   Amanda Davey           F2529        38/53   18:51    58:33.06
858   Bethany Robbin         F4044        70/86   18:52    58:36.08
859   Thomas Beggs           M6064        28/36   18:53    58:37.03
860   Barbara Ramberg        F7074        11/18   18:53    58:37.07
861   Kim Morrow             F6064        49/64   18:53    58:37.09
862   Karen Watkins          F4549      100/113   18:56    58:47.03
863   Larry Nelson           M7074          7/9   18:56    58:49.01
864   Nichole Reitzenstein   F4044        71/86   18:56    58:49.03
865   Rita Nelson            F6569        28/37   18:57    58:50.02
866   Gena Bailey            F6064        50/64   19:01    59:03.04
867   Vickie Coogan          M6064        29/36   19:02       59:08
868   Laurel Runkel          F6064        51/64   19:09    59:29.05
869   Jeremi Gigliotti       F4044        72/86   19:12    59:38.01
870   Ruby Norris            F6064        52/64   19:13    59:41.07
871   Helen K                F6569        29/37   19:14    59:43.01
872   Susan Jacobs           F7074        12/18   19:17    59:52.03
873   Bill Schwartz          M5559        28/33   19:18    59:55.05
874   John G Jacobs          M4044        27/33   19:19    59:59.01
875   Erika Saracco          F2529        39/53   19:19    59:59.06
876   Kelly Schwartz         F5559        49/75   19:23  1:00:12.03
877   Sherry Ancil Moret     F5559        50/75   19:24  1:00:15.04
878   Jane Van Dyke          F6064        53/64   19:25  1:00:17.07
879   Kacy Eisenhour         F5559        51/75   19:25     1:00:19
880   Rose Nelson            F3539        65/79   19:29  1:00:30.03
881   Joe Nelson             M3034        17/23   19:30  1:00:32.03
882   Jim Berry              M6569        16/18   19:37  1:00:54.01
883   Wendy Chase            F5559        52/75   19:39     1:01:01
884   Andy Carlile           M3539        25/27   19:43  1:01:12.07
885   Gene Chase             M5559        29/33   19:44  1:01:16.03
886   Jillian Carlile        F3034        47/57   19:47  1:01:25.07
887   Mary Carlile           F6569        30/37   19:47  1:01:25.09
888   Loriann Rodocker       F5559        53/75   19:48  1:01:30.02
889   Jim Rodocker           M5559        30/33   19:48  1:01:30.08
890   Mary O'Donnell         F6064        54/64   19:55  1:01:50.07
891   Susan Buck             F6569        31/37   19:56  1:01:53.03
892   Christine Swenson      F5054        79/96   20:05     1:02:21
893   Julie Edison           F4044        73/86   20:20  1:03:07.06
894   Shannon Hawes          F4549      101/113   20:21     1:03:12
895   Benjamin Kallenberger  M0110        10/11   20:29  1:03:38.03
896   Gillian Kallenberger   F3539        66/79   20:34  1:03:52.08
897   Judy Anderson          F6064        55/64   20:41  1:04:12.09
898   Maya Martin            F2024        16/18   21:05  1:05:27.08
899   Charlotte Martin       F1519        19/20   21:05  1:05:28.04
900   Shuntaro Tsukazaki     M2024          8/9   21:07  1:05:33.06

Generated February 4, 2026 at 8:58 AM 9/10



Race For Warmth - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Karen Reese            F6569        32/37   21:17  1:06:04.08
902   Charlene Padden        F5559        54/75   21:17  1:06:05.01
903   Clare Clancy           F3034        48/57   21:18  1:06:08.05
904   Sabrina Rosas          F5054        80/96   21:51     1:07:52
905   Anita Montelongo       F3539        67/79   21:52  1:07:53.06
906   Brenda Big Eagle       F5054        81/96   21:52  1:07:55.06
907   Runner Unknown                        0/0   22:12  1:08:57.02
908   Pamela Elbon           F5559        55/75   22:12  1:08:57.05
909   Leann Vavrock          F4549      102/113   22:14     1:09:02
910   Kelly Love             F5559        56/75   22:26  1:09:39.03
911   Jesse George           M6064        30/36   22:26  1:09:41.09
912   Connie George          F5559        57/75   22:27  1:09:44.04
913   Erika Goncalves        F3034        49/57   22:36  1:10:09.09
914   Ilana Brown            F2024        17/18   22:37  1:10:15.06
915   James Mains            M4044        28/33   22:44  1:10:35.02
916   Suzanne Pitts          F5054        82/96   22:52  1:10:59.09
917   Madeline Pitts         F2024        18/18   22:53  1:11:04.02
918   Cecilia Mains          F3034        50/57   22:54  1:11:08.08
919   Tina Collier           F4549      103/113   24:06  1:14:51.03
920   Christopher Collier    M4549        34/39   24:07  1:14:54.06
921   Wayne Nelson           M6569        17/18   24:13  1:15:12.07
922   Thomas Foley           M6064        31/36   24:14  1:15:15.08
923   Marybeth Padden        F7074        13/18   24:35  1:16:20.01
924   Carly Nelson           F3539        68/79   24:38     1:16:29
925   Pat Martin             F7074        14/18   31:28  1:37:45.02
926   Dave Terndrup          M6569        18/18   33:35  1:44:19.06
927   Debbi Wirth            F6569        33/37   33:37  1:44:24.08
928   Vickie Ross            F5559        58/75   36:26  1:53:09.08
929   Elizabeth Terndrup     F5559        59/75   36:27     1:53:14
930   Rebecca Swedblom       F6064        56/64   36:28  1:53:15.08
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